MPA 120BT

FM range
Fie system
BT version
BT profile
Meda input
Audio input
Audio output
Hi-V speaker
Speaker

P max output
Frequency
THD

87,6 - 108,0 MHz / 50 pr
MP3 - FAT16/32, max. 32 GB
2.1+ EDR /10 m max.
A2DP. AVRCP

BT/FM/ USB /SD / ANT
LINE1-3 / MIC1-2

2 x RCALINE OUT

70 - 120 V-~

4 -8 Ohm

120 Watt

50 — 18,000 Hz (+05 dB)
<0,1% (60 - 16.000 Hz)

LINE SN
MIC SIN

LINE impedance
MIC impedance

LINE sensitivity
MIC sensitivity
MIC2 fader
Bass (Hz/dB)
Treble (Hz/dB)
Power

Ta

Dim. / Weight

102 dB

66 dB

10 kOhm

600 Ohm

-10 dB

-50 dB

-30 dB

100 / +10

12.000 / £10

230V~ /50Hz/ 200 W
0°C..+35°C

480 x 355x 98 mm /6,8 kg




